
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Start: 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM, End: 8/31/2025 12:00:00 AM, Start: 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM, End: 8/31/2025 12:00:00 AM

Accessory Building

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2144 Barberry LN P25-00357 Accessory Building Mikkelson, Brian $12,000.00

1583 Carole LN P25-00372 Accessory Building Backyard Storage Solutions $2,779.00

927 Morris AV P25-00359 Accessory Building Marks, Ryan $4,000.00

2266 Barberry LN P25-00374 Accessory Building Gorilla Shed $3,500.00

Accessory Building Total: $22,279.00

Cell Tower

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

950 W Main AV P25-00389 Cell Tower Nsight Tower $25,000.00

Cell Tower Total: $25,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

480 Pilgrim WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00361 Alteration Commercial Delsman Construction $725,000.00

936 Anderson DR P25-00353 Addition Commercial IEI General Contractors $300,000.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00355 Alteration Commercial Bayland Buildings $450,000.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Alteration Commercial Bayland Buildings $430,000.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00364 Alteration Commercial Zimmerman, Kaylor $8,000.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,913,000.00

Commercial Early Start Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3525 Layden DR P25-00387 Early Start Foundation Witt Construction LLC $0.00

433 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L27

P25-00380 Early Start Foundation Radue Homes $0.00

Commercial Early Start Permit Total: $0.00
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Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

480 Pilgrim WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00361 Alteration Commercial Apex Electrical Solutions $0.00

950 W Main AV P25-00389 Cell Tower Nsight Tower $0.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Construction Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00355 Alteration Commercial Kallies Electric $0.00

433 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L27

P25-00382 Electrical Commercial Current Electrical Services $0.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Alteration Commercial Thomas Electric $0.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00364 Alteration Commercial Blasewitz, Jay $0.00

2777 S Oneida ST P25-00388 Electrical Commercial Commercial Retail Electric $2,000.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $2,000.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

480 Pilgrim WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00361 Alteration Commercial Accessible Bath Solutions LLC $0.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Alteration Commercial Watters Plumbing $0.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00355 Alteration Commercial Reader Plumbing $0.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00364 Alteration Commercial Milquette, Darrel $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

480 Pilgrim WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00361 Alteration Commercial Boucher Heating & Cooling $0.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00355 Alteration Commercial Engebos Heating & Cooling $0.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Alteration Commercial Sinkler Heating & Cooling $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

963 Rasmussen PL P25-00349 Deck Revamp Fence & Deck $26,200.00

1166 April LN P25-00373 Deck Revamp Fence & Deck $22,000.00

2946 Foxford DR P25-00391 Deck DVR Construction $42,000.00
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Deck Total: $90,200.00

Demo-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2202 Patty LN P25-00390 Demo Bay Lakes Builders $0.00

Demo-Residential Total: $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1462 Avondale DR P25-00354 Driveway Bryan McEwen Concrete $10,665.00

2070 S Oneida ST P25-00379 Driveway Krejcarek, James $2,600.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $13,265.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2391 S Broadway P25-00392 Erosion Control Permit Alliance Construction & Design $0.00

433 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L27

P25-00380 Early Start Foundation $0.00

3525 Layden DR P25-00387 Early Start Foundation $0.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential $0.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

921 Stadium DR P25-00401 Fence $0.00

1320 Highland Ridge DR P25-00358 Fence Jacobs Fence $10,000.00

1205 April LN P25-00394 Fence Custom Fence $16,451.00

1446 Orchid LN P25-00363 Fence Custom Fence $2,500.00

2343 La Rue LN P25-00356 Fence Custom Fence $13,000.00

2051 Trissino WY P25-00370 Fence Valley Fencing $3,000.00

1506 Cormier RD P25-00396 Fence Marty and Sons LLC $4,800.00

1263 Morris AV P25-00377 Fence Larsen, Tim $5,500.00

2851 Allied ST P25-00352 Fence Kowalkowski, Brian $0.00

Fence Total: $55,251.00
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Floodplain

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

433 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L27

P25-00393 Floodplain 433 Condominiums LLC $0.00

Floodplain Total: $0.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Construction Commercial Diverge LLC $15,779,227.83

New Const-Commercial Total: $15,779,227.83

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential Robert Peters Construction Inc $437,751.00

New Const-Residential Total: $437,751.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Construction Commercial Southport Home Services $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Construction Commercial J.T. Schmidt Plumbing Inc $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential Kelderman Plumbing $0.00
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New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Construction Commercial Harold Taushek Excavating $0.00

910 Myrtle LN P25-00368 Sewer Gajeski Trenching $5,000.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential W. Duffy Earth Works $0.00

New Sewer Total: $5,000.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Construction Commercial $0.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Alteration Commercial $0.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00355 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential $0.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00355 Alteration Commercial $0.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Pool

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1380 Lindale LN P25-00367 Pool Above Ground Professionals $8,000.00
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Pool  Total: $8,000.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2054 Crary ST P25-00366 Alteration Residential Beachler, Matthew $0.00

2167 Patty LN P25-00383 Electrical Residential Ebert Electric $1,800.00

2461 Peshtigo ST P25-00384 Electrical Residential Ebert Electric $700.00

1371 Finch LN P25-00395 Solar All Energy Solar $0.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential J&M Electric $0.00

414 Bosar AV P25-00381 Electrical Residential Home Backup Systems $12,000.00

2253 S Broadway P25-00398 Electrical Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

1546 View LN P25-00351 Electrical Residential Black Haak $1,475.00

1202 Valley View RD P25-00375 Electrical Residential Current Electrical Services $2,200.00

1260 Valley View RD P25-00385 Alteration Residential Hipke Electric $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $18,175.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1260 Valley View RD P25-00385 Alteration Residential Basements Unlimited $70,000.00

1371 Finch LN P25-00395 Solar All Energy Solar $32,000.00

1427 Lindale LN P25-00360 Alteration Residential Everdry Waterproofing $29,270.00

2054 Crary ST P25-00366 Alteration Residential Beachler, Matthew $5,500.00

Residential Alteration Total: $136,770.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2679 Clive ST P25-00378 Plumbing Residential Tundraland $12,460.00

3012 S Ridge RD P25-00350 Plumbing Residential Tundraland $12,493.00

1260 Valley View RD P25-00385 Alteration Residential E & A Plumbing $0.00

1619 Lindale LN P25-00369 Plumbing Residential Kohler Services $17,820.00
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2054 Crary ST P25-00366 Alteration Residential Beachler, Matthew $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $42,773.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1260 Valley View RD P25-00385 Alteration Residential Randerson Heating & Cooling $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

433 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L27

P25-00399 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $0.00

2795 S Oneida ST P25-00376 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00400 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00400 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00400 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00371 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $0.00

2259 S Oneida ST P25-00397 Sign Permanent Appleton Sign $0.00

Sign Permit Total: $0.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Construction Commercial Blair Fire Protection $0.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00361 Alteration Commercial USA Fire Protection $0.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00355 Alteration Commercial Accurate Fire Protection $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Temporary Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2795 S Oneida ST P25-00376 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00
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Temporary Sign Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $18,548,691.83
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Start: 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM, End: 8/31/2025 12:00:00 AM, Start: 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM, End: 8/31/2025 12:00:00 AM

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2144 Barberry LN P25-00357 Accessory Building Mikkelson, Brian $50.00

1583 Carole LN P25-00372 Accessory Building Backyard Storage Solutions $50.00

927 Morris AV P25-00359 Accessory Building Marks, Ryan $50.00

2266 Barberry LN P25-00374 Accessory Building Gorilla Shed $50.00

$200.00

Accessory Building Total: $200.00

Addition Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

936 Anderson DR P25-00353 Commercial Alteration IEI General Contractors $0.00

$0.00

Addition Commercial Total: $0.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00361 Commercial Alteration Delsman Construction $1,142.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00355 Commercial Alteration Bayland Buildings $411.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Commercial Alteration Bayland Buildings $310.00
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2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00364 Commercial Alteration Zimmerman, Kaylor $125.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00361 Commercial Electrical Apex Electrical Solutions $571.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00355 Commercial Electrical Kallies Electric $206.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Commercial Electrical Thomas Electric $155.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00364 Commercial Electrical Blasewitz, Jay $50.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00361 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Accessible Bath Solutions LLC $571.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Watters Plumbing $155.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00355 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Reader Plumbing $206.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00364 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Milquette, Darrel $50.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00361 Commercial Replacement HVAC Boucher Heating & Cooling $571.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00355 Commercial Replacement HVAC Engebos Heating & Cooling $206.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Commercial Replacement HVAC Sinkler Heating & Cooling $155.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00355 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00355 Park Impact Fee $892.00

2308 S Oneida ST Unit 100 P25-00362 Park Impact Fee $892.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00361 Sprinkler System USA Fire Protection $191.00

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00355 Sprinkler System Accurate Fire Protection $69.00

$7,128.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $7,128.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1260 Valley View RD P25-00385 Residential Alteration Basements Unlimited $108.00
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1427 Lindale LN P25-00360 Residential Alteration Everdry Waterproofing $50.00

2054 Crary ST P25-00366 Residential Alteration Beachler, Matthew $50.00

2054 Crary ST P25-00366 Residental Electrical Beachler, Matthew $50.00

1260 Valley View RD P25-00385 Residental Electrical Hipke Electric $50.00

1260 Valley View RD P25-00385 Residential Plumbing-Remodel E & A Plumbing $50.00

2054 Crary ST P25-00366 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Beachler, Matthew $50.00

1260 Valley View RD P25-00385 Residential Replacement HVAC Randerson Heating & Cooling $50.00

$458.00

Alteration Residential Total: $458.00

Cell Tower

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

950 W Main AV P25-00389 Cell Tower Nsight Tower $125.00

950 W Main AV P25-00389 Commercial Electrical Nsight Tower $50.00

$175.00

Cell Tower Total: $175.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

963 Rasmussen PL P25-00349 Deck Revamp Fence & Deck $100.00

1166 April LN P25-00373 Deck Revamp Fence & Deck $100.00

2946 Foxford DR P25-00391 Deck DVR Construction $100.00

$300.00

Deck Total: $300.00

Demo
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2202 Patty LN P25-00390 Demo-Residential Bay Lakes Builders $50.00

$50.00

Demo Total: $50.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1462 Avondale DR P25-00354 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Bryan McEwen Concrete $50.00

2070 S Oneida ST P25-00379 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Krejcarek, James $50.00

$100.00

Driveway Total: $100.00

Early Start Foundation

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3525 Layden DR P25-00387 Commercial Early Start Permit Witt Construction LLC $125.00

433 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L27 P25-00380 Commercial Early Start Permit Radue Homes $125.00

433 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L27 P25-00380 Erosion Control $125.00

3525 Layden DR P25-00387 Erosion Control $125.00

$500.00

Early Start Foundation Total: $500.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

433 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L27 P25-00382 Commercial Electrical Current Electrical Services $50.00

2777 S Oneida ST P25-00388 Commercial Electrical Commercial Retail Electric $50.00
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$100.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $100.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2167 Patty LN P25-00383 Residental Electrical Ebert Electric $50.00

2461 Peshtigo ST P25-00384 Residental Electrical Ebert Electric $50.00

414 Bosar AV P25-00381 Residental Electrical Home Backup Systems $50.00

2253 S Broadway P25-00398 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $50.00

1546 View LN P25-00351 Residental Electrical Black Haak $50.00

1202 Valley View RD P25-00375 Residental Electrical Current Electrical Services $50.00

$300.00

Electrical Residential Total: $300.00

Erosion Control Permit

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2391 S Broadway P25-00392 Erosion Control Alliance Construction & Design $250.00

$250.00

Erosion Control Permit Total: $250.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

921 Stadium DR P25-00401 Fence $50.00

1320 Highland Ridge DR P25-00358 Fence Jacobs Fence $50.00

1205 April LN P25-00394 Fence Custom Fence $50.00

1446 Orchid LN P25-00363 Fence Custom Fence $50.00
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2343 La Rue LN P25-00356 Fence Custom Fence $50.00

2051 Trissino WY P25-00370 Fence Valley Fencing $50.00

1506 Cormier RD P25-00396 Fence Marty and Sons LLC $50.00

1263 Morris AV P25-00377 Fence Larsen, Tim $50.00

2851 Allied ST P25-00352 Fence Kowalkowski, Brian $50.00

$450.00

Fence Total: $450.00

Floodplain

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

433 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L27 P25-00393 Floodplain 433 Condominiums LLC $400.00

$400.00

Floodplain Total: $400.00

New Construction Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $4,918.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 Erosion Control $150.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Const-Commercial Diverge LLC $16,391.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New HVAC Commercial Southport Home Services $4,918.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Plumbing Commercial J.T. Schmidt Plumbing Inc $4,918.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 New Sewer Harold Taushek Excavating $90.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P25-00386 Sprinkler System Blair Fire Protection $1,640.00
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$33,125.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $33,125.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 Erosion Control $75.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 Garbage Can $71.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Const-Residential Robert Peters Construction Inc $518.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $104.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Plumbing Residential Kelderman Plumbing $104.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 New Sewer W. Duffy Earth Works $90.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 Plan Review $75.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 Recycle Bin $71.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 Residental Electrical J&M Electric $104.00

1284 Skylark LN P25-00365 State Seal $35.00

$2,268.00

New Construction Residential Total: $2,268.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2679 Clive ST P25-00378 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Tundraland $50.00

3012 S Ridge RD P25-00350 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Tundraland $50.00

1619 Lindale LN P25-00369 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Kohler Services $50.00
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$150.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $150.00

Pool

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1380 Lindale LN P25-00367 Pool Above Ground Professionals $75.00

$75.00

Pool Total: $75.00

Sewer

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

910 Myrtle LN P25-00368 New Sewer Gajeski Trenching $30.00

$30.00

Sewer Total: $30.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

433 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L27 P25-00399 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $40.00

2795 S Oneida ST P25-00376 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $58.59

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00400 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $87.83

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00400 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $52.14

686 Mike McCarthy WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00400 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $139.42

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00371 Sign Permit Elevate97 $40.00

2259 S Oneida ST P25-00397 Sign Permit Appleton Sign $40.00

2795 S Oneida ST P25-00376 Temporary Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $30.00

$487.98
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Sign Permanent Total: $487.98

Solar

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1371 Finch LN P25-00395 Residential Alteration All Energy Solar $50.00

1371 Finch LN P25-00395 Residental Electrical All Energy Solar $50.00

$100.00

Solar Total: $100.00

Report Total $46,646.98
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